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199204250000
59961

04/25/1992
04:22:20

KIDD
BRADFORD

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST SOUTH
PRODUCTION
CREDIT ASSC

199510250003
06851

10/25/1995
05:03:46

GORDY OIL
CO

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

QUINTANA
PETROLEUM
SERVICES INC

199510250003
06851

202207080002
70870

07/08/2022
01:16:23

BROOK
HIGHLAND SC
TIC 10 LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FS CREIT
ORIGINATOR
LLC

18 99 Instr
#:20220708000
270800

Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLAZA
RESURVEY

199405110001
54131

05/11/1994
01:43:14

BIRD MRS
CARL

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST SOUTH
PRODUCTION
CREDIT
ASSOC

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

202207250002
89350

07/25/2022
10:35:55

INVERNESS
CORNERS SC
TIC 10 LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

UBS BANK
USA

50 96 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:50 Pg:96
Sub:INVERNE
SS CORNERS
SUBDIVISION
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1


