Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204250000 59961	04/25/1992 04:22:20	KIDD BRADFORD	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST SOUTH PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSC						
199510250003 06851	10/25/1995 05:03:46	GORDY OIL CO	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	QUINTANA PETROLEUM SERVICES INC					199510250003 06851	
202207080002 70870	07/08/2022 01:16:23	BROOK HIGHLAND SC TIC 10 LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FS CREIT ORIGINATOR LLC			18	99	Instr #:20220708000 270800	Lot#:1 Book:18 Pg:99 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND PLAZA RESURVEY
199405110001 54131	05/11/1994 01:43:14	BIRD MRS CARL	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST SOUTH PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOC						Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
202207250002 39350	07/25/2022 10:35:55	INVERNESS CORNERS SC TIC 10 LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	UBS BANK USA			50	96		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:50 Pg:96 Sub:INVERNE SS CORNERS SUBDIVISION RESURVEY OF LOT 1